Admission, Assessment and Award Section
(Email Id, aaa@iiita.ac.in)

SL. Name Photo Designation Related Work Phone Email
No. ID
1 . : Dean Academic & Academics & Research | 292-2003 | dean.ar@iiita.ac.in
Prof. Manish ¢ Research
Goswami
2 Dr. Asheesh Kumaar Joint Registrar Admission, Assessment| 292-2006 | jr.aaa@iiita.ac.in
and Award
3 Dr. Kanchan Kr. Asst. Registrar Admission, Assessment | 292-2013 | ar.aaa@iiita.ac.in
Tiwari and Award
4 Mr. Mohd. Saleem Jr. Superintendent M.Tech. (IT), MBA & 292-2030 | saleem@iiita.ac.in
Ansari AllDual Degree
Programs
5 Mr. Ramesh Rai Jr. Superintendent B.Tech. (ECE), 292-2033 | ramesh@iiita.ac.in
M.Tech.(ECE)
6 Mr. Santosh Kr. Jr. Technical B.Tech. (IT- Bin) 292-2801 | smishra@iiita.ac.in
Mishra Superintendent M.Tech. (BI/DSA)
Grade Cards, Transcript,
7 Smt. Asha Shukla Jr. Superintendent Duplicate Academic 292-2282 | asha@iiita.ac.in
Instruments, Other
Certificates.
8 Mr. Anoop Kr. Verma Jr. Assistant B.Tech. IT (Active 292-2286 | pro.anoopv@iiita.ac.in
Academic Life Cycle
Maintenance, etc).AAA
Section Portal
Management
9 Ms. Gayatri Kashniyal Jr. Assistant B.Tech. (IT), AAA Email | 292-2085 gayatri@iiita.ac.in

NAD, NIRF, AISHE
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Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad

Officials looking after Academic administration related works

Section Related Work Designated Case Contact Email ID
official Number
Account- | Fee related issue Mr. Anand Srivastava 05322922047 |anands@iiita.ac.in
Section | Mess Fee related issue | Mr. Rajat Ghosh 05322922112 |rajat@iiita.ac.in
Scholarship- | Scholarship related Ms. Jagriti Bajaj 05322922050 | jagritibajaj@iiita.ac.in
Section |issue Mr. Vaibhav 05322922806 |vaibhav@iiita.ac.in
Technical- Software for Mr. Abhinaba Basu 05322922042 |abhinaba@iiita.ac.in
Section Academic Assessment
ERP portal related Dr. Mithilesh Mishra 05322922011 | mmishra@iiita.ac.in






